Suburban Valley Conference Finals
Buena Park

Race 3 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
11/03/2022 - 1:45PM

Team Results

Team
Time

Runner

A0t

6
DNP %
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Warren (SS)

) La Mirada (SS)

Norwalk (SS)

4=} Paramount (SS)

Mayfair (SS)
Gahr (Richard) (SS)

Downey (SS)

15
56
93
115
130
152

1:47:57

2:00:58

2:06:38

2:14:04

2:18:08

2:44:15

1:35:26

Avg
21:36
24:12
25:20
26:49
27:38
32:51

23:52

Avg 5Man

Mile  Gap Finish Order
712 0:54 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
8.04 1:48 11-15-16-18-22-24-28
8:27 340 13-19-26-34-36-37-41
857 456 20-25-29-42-43-46
9:13 5:52 23-30-35-44-45
10:57 22:49 27-33-48-50-52
7:58 9-10-17-21

Scoring Order

1-2-3-4-5-6-7
8-10-11-12-15-17-21
9-13-19-25-27-28-29
14-18-22-30-31-34
16-23-26-32-33
20-24-35-36-37

4 Runners
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Genesis Romero
Desiree Gonzalez
Paris Rivera
Laeyza Pavana
Ariana Estrada
Jocelyn Singer
Daniela Plaza
Emily Arellano
Kayla Zecena
Danielle Herrera
Amanda Palomino
Kimberly Ibarra
Isabella Reyes
Dulce Lorenzo
Sophia Lucero
Sofya Alonzo

Jackeline Zapata De
La Cruz

Kaitlyn Macias
Natalia Orta

Leslie Zuniga
Maya Martinez
Reina Delgado
Lizette Najera-Perez
Maddison Charles
Ana Santamaria
Rosemary Rodriguez
Kayla Hawakita
Rebekah Cabral
Kamila Zelada
Evanelly Najar
Devina Ruiz
Rebakah Pittle
Sylin Thai
Jazmine Delgadillo
Hailey Lopez
Samantha Medina
Sophia Alonso
Marley Meza
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Grade
11
12
12
12
12
12
1
11
12
12
9
12
10
11
9
10
12

11
12
9
12
10
11
11
10
12
9
10
10
11
11
9
10
11
9
11
11
9

Race 3 - JV Girls - 3 Mile
11/03/2022 - 1:45PM

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Warren (SS) 21:138 1
Warren (SS) 21150 2
Warren (SS) 21:400 3
Warren (SS) 21:40.1 4
Warren (SS) 22:.07.3 5
Warren (SS) 22115 6
Warren (SS) 22:33.3 7
Warren (SS) 22:51.7
Downey (SS) 23:05.6
Downey (SS) 23:06.7
LaMirada (SS) 23142 8
Warren (SS) 23:16.9
Norwalk (SS) 23170 9
Warren (SS) 23:25.5
La Mirada (SS)  24:06.1 10
LaMirada (SS) 241112 11
Downey (SS) 24:20.0
La Mirada (SS)  24:239 12
Norwalk (SS) 24:370 13
Paramount (SS)  24:449 14
Downey (SS) 24:53.1
La Mirada (SS)  25:.020 15
Mayfair (SS) 25065 16
La Mirada (SS)  25:13.8 17
Paramount (SS)  25:21.8 18
Norwalk (SS) 25252 19
Gahr (Richard) (SS) 25:26.7 20
LaMirada (SS) 252272 21
Paramount (SS) 25276 22
Mayfair (SS) 25283 23
Warren (SS) 25:34.2
La Mirada (SS)  25:36.8
Gahr (Richard) (SS) 26:186 24
Norwalk (SS) 26:225 25
Mayfair (SS) 26:281 26
Norwalk (SS) 26:56.3 27
Norwalk (SS) 27:094 28
La Mirada (SS)  27:22.9

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Fernanda Ramirez
Lundyn Vega
Maritza Carrillo
Jennifer Manzo
Bethsabel Martinez
Lizbeth Gutierrez
Vanessa Hernandez
Nathalie Magdaleno
Andrea Hurtado
Harneet Kaur
Montserrat Reyes
Natalia Sanchez
Charlotte Tarango
Amber Shaw

Grade
1
12
1
10
12
9
10
10
1
10
9

9
9
9

Team
Warren (SS)

La Mirada (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Paramount (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Gahr (Richard) (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Gabhr (Richard) (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Gahr (Richard) (SS)

Time  Points
27:25.9
27:59.8
28:150 29
281491 30
29:406 31
30:06.0 32
30:58.2 33
31:350 34
31:38.7
31:473 35
31:47.8
32:26.8 36
33:41.4
48152 37
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